pdqlocks.com
EXIT DEVICES
6200 Architectural Series Wide Stile
6202 Architectural Series Narrow Stile
6200 Wide Stile
6202 Narrow Stile
Mirza Baig
Highlight

FINISH
62 00* R — — — 630
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering Example: 62 00 R 630
DOGGING LABELING OPTIONS
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
7
SPECIFICATIONS
CHASSIS: • Corrosion resistant plated steel
RAIL: • Extruded aluminum      • Specify 630F for full stainless tactile surfaces (roll formed)
LATCH:
•  Top Latch-Pullman with dead latching 5/8” throw
- Bottom Latch- Pullman with 5/8” throw, held retracted during door swing
BACKSET: • 2-3/4” backset , compatible with 161 prep.
HAND: • Device is non-handed      • Trim is non-handed or field reversible
DOGGING:
• Hex key dogging standard      • Cylinder dogging optional
• Dogging not available on fire listed devices
MINIMUM STILE
WIDTH:
• 4-1/4”
DOOR THICKNESS: • 1-3/4” standard, others vary by trim selection
DOOR WIDTH: • Standard for 3 ft doors, option available for doors up to 4 ft width
FINISHES:
•  605 - Polished Brass, 606 - Satin Brass, 613 - Oil Rubbed Bronze, 626 - Satin Chrome,
630 - Satin Stainless Steel, 630F – Full Satin Stainless Tactile Surfaces
• Optional Anti Microbial Coating available on 626 and 630 finishes only
FASTENERS: • Includes sex nuts, machine screws and wood screws
VERTICAL RODS: • Stock for 7’ doors standard. Extension rods available for doors up to 10’.
WARRANTY: • Ten (10) year limited warranty
ELECTRIFIED ACCESS
CONTROL OPTIONS:
• Motorized Latch Retraction      • Stand Alone Key Pad Trim      • Motorized Locking/Unlocking Trim
• Request to Exit/Signal Switches SS/SS2      • Alarmed Exit      • MLR Retrofit Kit - 81550K-MDT
CERTIFICATIONS,
LISTINGS,
COMPLIANCES:
•  Approved for Florida HVHZ (High Velocity Hurricane Zone). PDQ Product Approval: FL 21376. ± 65.0
PSF for pairs of doors door (6’ x 7’)
•  Complies with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) and ICC/ANSA 117.1 for Accessible
and Usable Buildings
• Meets requirements of the Buy America Act
6200 SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL WIDE STILE
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD
EXIT DEVICE
CROSS REFERENCE
DESCRIPTION PDQ CORBIN DORMA FALCON HAGER SARGENT
VON
DUPRIN
YALE
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD
HEX DOGGING
6200V ED5400 9400 18-V 4501 SVR 0 8700 9927-EO 7110
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD
CYLINDER DOGGING
6201V ED5400-M52 CD9400 CD-18-V 4501 SVR CD 16-8700 9927-EO-F 7115
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD
FIRE LISTED
6200VF ED5400A F9400 F-18-V 4501 SVR FR 12-8700 9927-EO-F 7110F
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD HEX
DOGGING LESS BOTTOM ROD
6200VLBR ED5400-M55 F9400 LB 18-V-LBR 4501 LBR 0 NB8700
9927-EO-
LBR
7170 LBR
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD CYLINDER
DOGGING LESS BOTTOM ROD
6201VLBR

LBR –  Less bottom
Rod
HOW TO ORDER
630
SERIES DEVICE TYPE DOOR WIDTH
Exit Device Series V –  Surface
Vertical Rod
BLANK  –  For 3’ Doors
(Default)
A – For doors up to 4’
3’ Electrified Units
cannot be cut down
Consult Door Width
Chart to determine
correct device for
your application
AL LHR –  Alarm Option,
Left Hand
Reverse
AL RHR –  Alarm Option,
Right Hand
Reverse
MLR –  Motorized Latch
Retraction
SS –  Signal Switch,
Request to Exit
or Monitoring
SS-2 –  Dual Signal Switch,
Request to Exit
and Monitoring
AM –  Antimicrobial
Coating
FEC - Flush End Cap
HVHZ - Florida HVHZ
EP –  PDQ Smart
Electronics Package
OPTIONS
605 – Polished Brass
606 – Satin Brass
613 –  Oil Rubbed
Bronze
626 – Satin Chrome
630 –  Satin Stainless
Steel
630F –  Full Satin
Stainless Steel
Touchbar
and Rail
FINISH
DOGGING LABELING DOOR HEIGHT VERTICAL RODS
Ordering Example: 62 00 V 630
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
10
CROSS REFERENCE
6200 SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL WIDE STILE
CONCEALED VERTICAL ROD
EXIT DEVICE
DESCRIPTION PDQ CORBIN DORMA FALCON HAGER SARGENT VON DUPRIN YALE
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD HEX DOGGING
6200CV ED5860 9100 18-C-WDC 4500 CVR WD8600
9847-WDC-
EO
7160
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD CYLINDER DOGGING
6201CV ED5860-M52 9100 CD CD-18-C-WDC
4500
CVR CD
16-WD8600
CD-9847-
WDC-EO
7165
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD FIRE LISTED
6200CVF ED5860B F9100 F-18-C-WDC 4500 CVR FR 12-WD8600 9847-EO-F 7160F
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD HEX DOGGING
(METAL & WOOD)
6200CVF ED5800 9100 18-C 4500 CVR AD8600 9847-EO 7120
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD CYLINDER DOGGING
(METAL & WOOD)
6201CV ED5800-M52 9100 CD CD-18-C 4500 CVR CD 16-AD8600 CD9847-EO 7125
CONCEALED VERTICAL
ROD FIRE LISTED
(METAL & WOOD)
6200CVF ED5800A F9100 F-18-C 4500 CVR FR 12-AD8600 9847-EO-F 7120F
Information on this sheet is compiled from public documents and third parties. As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees as
to their accuracy, content, quality or availability. Comparisons were made using the technical features only and are not
commercial comparisons. Final suitability should be determined by a professional Architectural Hardware Consultant.
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
SPECIFICATIONS
CHASSIS: • Corrosion resistant plated steel
RAIL: • Extruded aluminum      • Specify 630F for full stainless tactile surfaces (roll formed)
LATCH:
•  Concealed (CV) vertical rod – Top Latch-Pullman with dead latching 5/8” throw
- Bottom Latch- Pullman with 5/8” throw, held retracted during door swing
BACKSET: • 2-3/4” backset , compatible with 161 prep. CV requires a custom prep
HAND: • Device is non-handed      • Trim is non-handed or field reversible
DOGGING:
• Hex key dogging standard      • Cylinder dogging optional
• Dogging not available on fire listed devices
MINIMUM STILE
WIDTH:
• 4-1/4”
DOOR THICKNESS: • 1-3/4” standard, others vary by trim selection

62 00* CV — — 7 — —
LBR – Less bottom Rod
HOW TO ORDER
630
SERIES DEVICE TYPE DOOR WIDTH
Exit Device Series CV –  Concealed
Vertical Rod
BLANK  –  For 3’ Doors
(Default)
A – For doors up to 4’
3’ Electrified Units cannot
be cut down
Consult Door Width
Chart to determine
correct device for your
application
AL LHR –  Alarm Option,
Left Hand
Reverse
AL RHR –  Alarm Option,
Right Hand
Reverse
MLR –  Motorized Latch
Retraction
SS –  Signal Switch,
Request to Exit or
Monitoring
SS-2 –  Dual Signal Switch,
Request to Exit
and Monitoring
AM –  Antimicrobial
Coating
FEC - Flush End Cap
EP –  PDQ Smart
Electronics Package
OPTIONS
605 – Polished Brass
613 –  Oil Rubbed
Bronze
630 –  Satin Stainless
Steel
630F –  Full Satin
Stainless Steel
Touchbar
and Rail
FINISH
DOGGING LABELING DOOR HEIGHT VERTICAL RODS
Ordering Example: 62 00 CV 630
LEVER DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL  FINISHES
ANSI
FUNCTION
DESCRIPTION TRIM TYPE BSN PHL MIA 605 606 613 626 630
02
Dummy Trim
(Rigid Lever)
6 EN 02
03 Night Latch 6 EN 03 or 04
08
Classroom
w/Lever
6 EN 08
14
Passage
w/Lever
6 EN 14
12
MORTISE ANSI TYPE 3
CROSS REFERENCE
SPECIFICATIONS
CHASSIS: • Corrosion resistant plated steel
RAIL: • Extruded aluminum      • Specify 630F for full stainless tactile surfaces (roll formed)
STRIKE: • ASA type
LOCK: • Mortise, 13 gauge steel
LATCH: • Stainless steel dead locking with 3/4” throw
HAND: • Handed, field reversible      • Trim is non-handed or field reversible
DOGGING:
• Hex key dogging standard      • Cylinder dogging optional
• Dogging not available on fire listed devices
MINIMUM
STILE WIDTH:
• 4-1/4”
DOOR THICKNESS: • 1-3/4”
DOOR WIDTH:
• Standard for 3 ft doors, option available for doors up to 4 ft width
• Consult door width chart to determine correct device for your application
FINISHES:
• 626 - Satin Chrome, 630 - Satin Stainless Steel, 630F – Full Satin Stainless Tactile Surfaces
• Optional Anti Microbial Coating available on 626 and 630 finishes only
FASTENERS: • Includes sex nuts, machine screws and wood screws
WARRANTY: • Ten (10) year limited warranty
ELECTRIFIED ACCESS
CONTROL OPTIONS:
• Motorized Latch Retraction      • Request to Exit/Signal Switches SS/SS2      • Alarmed Exit
• MLR Retrofit Kit - 81550K-MDT
CERTIFICATIONS,
LISTINGS,
COMPLIANCES:
• UL 305 listed for “Panic”, UL listed for “Fire Exit Hardware” up to 3 hours
• Certified to ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 1
•  Complies with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) and ICC/ANSA 117.1 for Accessible
and Usable Buildings
• Meets requirements of the Buy America Act
6200 SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL WIDE STILE
MORTISE EXIT DEVICE
ANSI TYPE /
FUNCTION PDQ CORBIN DORMA FALCON HAGER SARGENT
VON
DUPRIN
YALE
MORTISE HEX DOGGING 6200MR ED5600 9500 25-M 4500 MOR 8900 9875/9975 7130
MORTISE CYLINDER DOGGING 6201MR ED5600-M52 9500 CD CD25-M
4500 MOR
CD
16-8900

Package
DOGGING LABELING OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering Example: 62 00 MR 08 630
21
ANSI TRIM FUNCTIONS
Escutcheon Grip pullSectional
PlatePull
Philadelphia
Boston Miami
ANSI (US) Description
ARCHITECTURAL
605 (US3)  Bright Brass
606 (US4)  Satin Brass
613 (US10B)  Oil Rubbed Bronze
625 (US26) Bright Chrome
626 (US26D)  Satin Chromium
630 (US32D)  Satin Stainless Steel (Grip Pull Trim Only)
630F  Full Satin Stainless Steel Touchbar and Rail
LEVER SHAPES TRIM TYPES
FINISHES
Left Hand
Reverse (LHR)
Right Hand
Reverse (RHR)
Outside
Out Swing Door
HANDING
6200 SERIES TRIM
Orlando
*All functions not available in every trim style
FUNCTION* DESCRIPTION
01 Exit only, no trim or blank escutcheon.
02 Entrance by trim when actuating bar is locked down (dummy trim).
03 Entrance by trim when latch bolt is released by key. Key removable only when locked (night latch).
04
Entrance by trim when latch bolt is retracted by key or set in retracted position by key (night latch
with cylinder dogging). Requires 6201 device with cylinder dogging.
05 Entrance by thumb piece. Key locks or unlocks thumb piece (classroom thumb piece).
08 Entrance by knob or lever. Key locks or unlocks knob or lever (classroom).
09 Entrance by knob or lever when released by key.  Key removable only when locked (storeroom).
14 Entrance by trim when latch is released by knob, lever. Always active, no  cylinder (passage lever).
15
Entrance by trim when latch is released by thumb piece. Thumb piece is always active, no cylinder
(passage thumb piece).
199A Electrifi ed Storeroom
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
22
6200 SERIES TRIM
6 EW 199A
MECHANICAL
6EWS+

CYLINDER
OR HOUSING
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering Example: 6 EW 08 PHL 626 D SCC KD
- Denotes factory default
Notes:
1 - All levers field handed
2 - Door thickness - 1-3/4”, 2” or 2-1/4”.
3 -  For other door thickness applications,
contact PDQ Customer Service
4 -  Other finishes available.
Contact PDQ Customer Service.
5 -  PVD (Physical Vapor Deposition)
finish standard.
6 EW SERIES
HEAVY DUTY EXIT DEVICE TRIM
ANSI
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION 6CYLINDER TYPE
08 Classroom Mortise
09 Storeroom Mortise
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
TYPE LENGTH PDQ CAM
NUMBER
Cylinder, Conventional 1-1/4” I127-4204
SFIC Housing, 6 Pin 1-1/4” I54031
SFIC Housing, 7 Pin 1-3/8” I54031
LFIC Housing 1-1/2” I54231
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD

COATING
KEYWAY KEYING
HOW TO ORDER
Length
Includes Cam
Mortise
Cylinder
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
Ordering Example: 6 EWM PHL 08 630 D SCC KD
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
26
ANSI
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION CYLINDER
TYPE
03 Night Latch RIM
08 Classroom Mortise
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE TYPE LENGTH PDQ CAM
NUMBER
Conventional- RIM — —
Conventional -
Mortise
1-1/4” I127-4204
SFIC Housing, 6 Pin 1-1/4” I54031
SFIC Housing, 7 Pin 1-3/8” I54031
LFIC Housing 1-1/2” I54231
6 EN SERIES
NARROW ESCUTCHEON TRIM
COMPATIBLE WITH: 6202 SERIES NARROW STILE
EXIT DEVICES, 6200 SERIES WIDE STILE RIM AND
SURFACE VERTICAL ROD EXIT DEVICES, PANIC ONLY.
TYPE LEVER SHAPES FINISH KEYWAY

OR HOUSING
KEYING
ORDERING GUIDE
Rim Cylinder Length
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
Ordering Example: 6 EN PHL 08 630 D SCC KD
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
Length
Includes Cam
Mortise
Cylinder
27
ANSI FUNCTION DESCRIPTION CYLINDER TYPE
03 Night Latch Key in Knob/Lever
08 Classroom Key in Knob/Lever
09 Storeroom Key in Knob/Lever
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
6SH SERIES
SECTIONAL TRIM
COMPATIBLE WITH PDQ 6200R RIM DEVICES AND
6200V SURFACE VERTICAL ROD EXIT DEVICES ONLY
Key in Knob/
Lever Cylinder
TYPE LEVER SHAPES FINISH
SPECIAL FINISH
COATING
KEYWAY
SH — Sectional

OR HOUSING
KEYING
ORDERING GUIDE
PhiladelphiaMiami Boston
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
Ordering Example: 6 S PHL 08 626 134 D SCC KD
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
28
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡6GP SERIES
PLATE TRIM
ANSI
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION CYLINDER TYPE
03 Night Latch RIM
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
TYPE LENGTH PDQ CAM NUMBER
Conventional 1-1/4” I127-4204
SFIC Housing, 6 Pin 1-1/4” I54031
SFIC Housing, 7 Pin 1-3/8” I54031
LFIC Housing 1-1/2” I54231
Plate Trim Pull Trim
Rim Cylinder
Length
TYPE ANSI FUNCTION KEYWAY KEYING
GP — Plate

CYLINDER
OR HOUSING
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Example: 6 P 03 689 D SCC KD
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
29
6GW SERIES
GRIP WIDE PLATE TRIM
COMPATIBLE WITH PDQ 6200 SERIES
WIDE STILE EXIT DEVICES ONLY
ANSI
FUNCTION
DESCRIPTION
CYLINDER
TYPE
03 Night Latch RIM
05 Classroom w/Thumbpiece Mortise
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
TYPE LENGTH
PDQ CAM
NUMBER
Conventional

COATING
KEYWAY
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Example: 6 GW 03 134 630 D SCC KD
Note: Trim functions 02, 03, 04 not compatible with functions 05 and 15 when used on a pair of doors.
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
Mirza Baig
Highlight
30
6GN SERIES
GRIP NARROW PLATE TRIM
COMPATIBLE WITH PDQ 6202 SERIES
NARROW STILE EXIT DEVICES ONLY
ANSI FUNCTION DESCRIPTION CYLINDER TYPE
03 Night Latch RIM
CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
TYPE ANSI FUNCTION

COATING
KEYWAY
ORDERING GUIDE
AN
TI
MICROBIAL
C O AT I N G
‡
Ordering Example: 6 GN 03 630 D SCC KD
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(BEST COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY
(SCHLAGE COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,
G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default)
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
KEYWAYS
DESCRIPTION
PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
Rim Cylinder Length
pdqlocks.com
Phone: 800.441.9692
Tech Support: 833.2.PDQTEC (833.273.7832)
FAX: 717.656.6892  |  Email: help@pdqlocks.com
Headquarters: �2230 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603
P.O. Box 6426, Lancaster, PA 17607
Regional Distribution Centers: Lancaster, PA  |  Kansas City, MO
Henderson, NV  |  Auburn, WA
Design Office: Milan, Italy
 LT5002 Rev 10 8-2018